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OLG Youth Group Schedule 2023-2024 
Join us for our meetings of fun activities, games, prayer, and a snack.   

Older confirmed members with Peer Ministry Training help plan and lead the meetings. 

Open to all Catholic youth and their friends from sixth grade through seniors in high school. 
 

 Members must be dropped off and picked up by parents unless they drive their own car. 
 

Youth Group Meetings are held from 7 - 8:30 PM in the PLC on the First and Third Wednesday of each month. 

 
DUE TO CHURCH RENOVATIONS, the YG meetings on the 3rd Wednesday of the month will be at the St. 

Scholastica Parish Hall.  Same time, same fun, different venue! 

 (Peer Ministers expect to be there from 6:30 - 8:45) 

YOUTH   GROUP   ACTIVITIES – Fall 2023 YOUTH   GROUP   ACTIVITIES – Spring 2024 
 

Wednesday, September 6                YG Meeting 
Wednesday, September 20  YG Meeting   

(at St. Scholastica) 
______________________________________________________________________ 

 

Wednesday, October 4  YG Meeting 
Wednesday, October 18               YG Meeting  
(at St. Scholastica) 
______________________________________________________________________ 

Wednesday, November 1           All Saint’s Day, Holy Day  
NO MEETING, GO TO MASS! 
 

Wednesday, November 15  YG Meeting 
(at St. Scholastica) 
______________________________________________________________________ 

Wednesday, December 6              YG Meeting  

 

FRIDAY, December 8         Immaculate Conception, Holy        
Day of Obligation, GO TO MASS! 

Wednesday, December 20               YG Meeting  

                                                         & Christmas Party  
(at St. Scholastica) 

Saturday, Dec.  25                      CHRISTMAS 

MONDAY,  January 1  New Year’s Day – Holy Day, GO TO 
MASS! 

Wednesday, Jan. 3  YG Meeting 

Wednesday, Jan. 17                        YG Meeting 
______________________________________________________________________ 

Wednesday, Feb. 7  YG Meeting 
Wednesday, Feb. 14                  Ash Wednesday Mass 

Wednesday, Feb. 21  YG Meeting 
______________________________________________________________________ 

Wednesday, March 6                     YG Meeting 

Sunday, March 3 and 10: Living Stations Practice 
       3-5 PM 

Sunday, March 17: Living Stations of the Cross   3 PM                 

Wednesday, March 20                  YG Meeting 
Thursday, March 28                                 Holy Thursday 
Friday, March 29                                       Good Friday 
Saturday, March 30                                Easter Vigil  
Sunday, March 31   Easter Sunday  
______________________________________________________________________ 

Wednesday, April 3  YG Meeting  

Wednesday, April 17  YG Meeting 
______________________________________________________________________ 

Wednesday, May 1  YG Meeting 

Wednesday, May 15  YG Meeting 

      
Saturday, May 18th    10-11:30 AM      Baccalaureate Mass for HS Seniors 
 

Please Post on Refrigerator 


